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Firemna liga 2020/2021 Poprad - 3.liga - 13. kolo

teams.in.round

druzyna wygrane remisy  przegrane

Spolbyt
Cin-Cin
Doktori
Hagy
Whirlpool
Artos

Bigmat-Remot
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Team rallye Poprad

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:03.05.2024 22:21:09

pinébw

3422
3380
3158
3164
3035
0
0
0

punktow

32.5
25.0
24.5
23.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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